
5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 18,859 31,154 19,460 18,927 16,822 105,222

FPP 0 1 1 3 1 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 50 29 27 22 158

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idp 634 783 816 833 777 3,843

Int 1,510 2,735 2,594 2,537 2,474 11,850

Lib 62 203 105 82 81 533

Npa 9,303 19,538 11,991 10,452 9,019 60,303

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 17 33 21 16 20 107

Rep 20,421 37,839 22,196 19,348 16,906 116,710

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

Unk 0 2 0 1 0 3

Total 50,849 92,356 57,227 52,238 46,135 298,805

District Number

Party

1



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,161 945 459 233 527 856 950

Gre 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 20 33 20 9 34 23 22

Int 75 64 43 34 111 76 78

Lib 7 6 2 2 0 2 5

Npa 763 566 250 163 293 526 565

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2

Rep 1,153 997 523 408 960 1,244 1,101

Unk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,185 2,612 1,298 849 1,926 2,728 2,724

District Number

Party

2



Pasco County, FL

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

451 654 461 354 547 1,050 170 207 333 454 537

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 10 15 10 23 25 11 4 4 14 10

15 65 43 47 107 65 15 13 22 24 43

3 1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3

280 413 323 161 329 778 89 111 199 360 394

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

373 883 836 533 1,038 1,564 192 174 327 551 494

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,134 2,027 1,681 1,107 2,044 3,488 478 510 886 1,406 1,482



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

355 381 118 233 82 136 334 1 44 548 195

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 12 6 2 2 2 24 0 2 8 5

12 18 8 14 6 6 45 0 3 58 22

0 2 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 5 0

164 283 90 195 61 56 268 0 27 353 162

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

253 440 247 272 115 86 583 0 73 1,021 263

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

792 1,139 469 719 266 287 1,258 3 149 1,996 647



41 44 Total

0 0 1

0 0 2

41 1 12,818

1 0 11

0 0 1

4 0 374

1 0 1,133

0 0 60

30 1 8,253

0 0 10

61 4 16,769

0 0 2

138 6 39,434



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 15 12 27

Dem 59,452 45,770 105,222

FPP 3 3 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 88 70 158

I 12 12 24

Idp 1,844 1,999 3,843

Int 5,647 6,203 11,850

Lib 302 231 533

Npa 34,862 25,441 60,303

Obj 3 0 3

Ref 56 51 107

Rep 71,413 45,297 116,710

TPF 3 3 6

UNK 2 1 3

Total 173,707 125,098 298,805

District Number

Party

3



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,697 2,642 253 95 569 3,549 8,805

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 31 99 6 1 32 192 361

Int 69 248 22 6 88 418 851

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 25 51

Npa 565 1,369 120 49 384 1,753 4,240

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,133 2,942 373 143 728 2,989 8,308

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 3,504 7,322 777 295 1,807 8,947 22,652

District Number

Party

4



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Cpf 1 4 13 0 9 0 27

Dem 861 20,087 34,063 2,082 48,008 121 105,222

FPP 0 1 3 0 2 0 6

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 5 22 55 4 72 0 158

I 1 6 8 0 9 0 24

Idp 25 870 1,508 75 1,364 1 3,843

Int 74 2,733 4,675 265 4,093 10 11,850

Lib 8 98 176 8 243 0 533

Npa 524 11,773 18,714 1,205 28,022 65 60,303

OBJ 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 15 39 4 49 0 107

Rep 1,195 22,379 34,093 1,763 57,186 94 116,710

TPF 0 1 2 0 3 0 6

Unk 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Total 2,694 57,991 93,355 5,406 139,068 291 298,805

District Number

Party

5



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 4 0 5

Cpf 10 17 0 27

Dem 32,485 66,388 6,349 105,222

FPP 3 3 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 58 90 10 158

I 8 14 2 24

Idp 1,431 2,246 166 3,843

Int 4,228 7,225 397 11,850

Lib 165 348 20 533

Npa 17,772 39,810 2,721 60,303

OBJ 0 3 0 3

Ref 39 66 2 107

Rep 28,686 81,523 6,501 116,710

TPF 3 3 0 6

Unk 1 2 0 3

Total 84,894 197,742 16,169 298,805

District Number

Party

6



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 704 356 1,060

Idp 28 4 32

Int 88 21 109

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 432 215 647

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 763 404 1,167

Total 2,022 1,004 3,026

District Number

Party

7



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 18,859 31,154 19,460 18,927 16,822 105,222

FPP 0 1 1 3 1 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 50 29 27 22 158

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idp 634 783 816 833 777 3,843

Int 1,510 2,735 2,594 2,537 2,474 11,850

Lib 62 203 105 82 81 533

Npa 9,303 19,538 11,991 10,452 9,019 60,303

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 17 33 21 16 20 107

Rep 20,421 37,839 22,196 19,348 16,906 116,710

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

UNK 0 2 0 1 0 3

Total 50,849 92,356 57,227 52,238 46,135 298,805

District Number

Party

8



5/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 2 1 2 5

Cpf 6 13 8 27

Dem 15,784 47,560 41,878 105,222

FPP 0 3 3 6

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 19 73 66 158

I 2 12 10 24

Idp 590 2,072 1,181 3,843

Int 1,390 6,520 3,940 11,850

Lib 62 233 238 533

Npa 8,393 26,604 25,306 60,303

OBJ 1 2 0 3

Ref 20 55 32 107

Rep 16,696 49,030 50,984 116,710

TPF 1 3 2 6

Unk 0 1 2 3

Total 42,966 132,186 123,653 298,805

District Number

Party

9


